
Schedule Half Day
$11,410/year

$13,860/year

3 Days/Week 

5 Days/Week 

5 Days/Week 

5 Days/Week

$13,860/year 

N/A

Full Day
$13,380/year
$15,700/year
$15,700/year

$16,630/year

$75
$500
$200
$500

Tuition Rates
Preschool         

Preschool

Pre-K

Kindergarten - 5th Grade

Enrollment Fees
Application Fee
New Student Fee
Annual Registration Fee 
Activity & Book Fee

Sibling Discount
A 7% discount is offered on a sibling’s tuition if both the present student and the sibling are enrolled full time. 
Families receiving need-based financial aid will not be eligible for the sibling discount.

After School Care
After school care, also known as “AFCA” is provided on school days from 3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Parents who 
arrive after 6:00 p.m. will be charged $2/minute. Parents are required to notify the school in advance of AFCA 
participation. Extracurricular classes offered after school are not considered AFCA and have
separate fees.

Preschool
2 Days/Week $1,210
3 Days/Week $1,820
5 Days/Week $3,050

Kindergarten - 5th Grade
2 Days/Week $1,190
3 Days/Week $1,790
5 Days/Week $3,000

The preferred method for tuition payments with no additional fee is by ACH debit to the designated bank 
account. Any payments made via credit card have an additional surcharge*.

*Surcharge fee is subject to change
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