FRENCH IMMERSION SCHOOL

Tuition & Fees 2024 - 2025

Tuition Rates

	Schedule	Half Day	Full Day
Preschool	3 Days/Week	\$11,410/year	\$13,380/year
Preschool	5 Days/Week	\$13,860/year	\$15,700/year
Pre-K	5 Days/Week	\$13,860/year	\$15,700/year
Kindergarten - 5th Grade	5 Days/Week	N/A	\$16,630/year

Enrollment Fees	
Application Fee	\$75
New Student Fee	\$500
Annual Registration Fee	\$200
Activity & Book Fee	\$500

Sibling Discount

A 7% discount is offered on a sibling's tuition if both the present student and the sibling are enrolled full time. Families receiving need-based financial aid will not be eligible for the sibling discount.

After School Care

After school care, also known as "AFCA" is provided on school days from 3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Parents who arrive after 6:00 p.m. will be charged \$2/minute. Parents are required to notify the school in advance of AFCA participation. Extracurricular classes offered after school are not considered AFCA and have separate fees.

Preschool	
2 Days/Week	\$1,210
3 Days/Week	\$1,820
5 Days/Week	\$3,050
Kindergarten - 5th Grade	
2 Days/Week	\$1,190
3 Days/Week	\$1,790
5 Days/Week	\$3,000

The preferred method for tuition payments with no additional fee is by ACH debit to the designated bank account. Any payments made via credit card have an additional surcharge*.

*Surcharge fee is subject to change

5839 S Hood Avenue, Portland, OR 97239 = 503-715-1258 = letoilefrenchschool.com